The Vial Centrifuge™
The Only Centrifuge Designed for Glass Autosampler Vials
• High Speed with Special Rotor
• Low Profile
• Keeps Samples Cool
• Use Approved 12x32mm Autosampler
Heavy Wall Glass Vials
• Available in Standard Glass, RSA™

Advanced Design Limits Temperature
Increase to less than 10°C
Ordering Information
Catalog No. CE10-C0817-V
High Speed Centrifuge with a specially designed
rotor and 8 adapters and cushions with one pack
of RSA-Pro X™ MRQ™ screw top vials with non-slit
AQR™ screw caps (9512S-1DMP-PX), and a wrench
for tightening the rotor in the centrifuge.
INCLUDED WITH CENTRIFUGE*
Catalog No. 9512S-1DMP-PX
Vial Kit, 1.2ml Clear Screw Top
RSA-Pro X™ MRQ™ Vials & AQR™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
9158 Industrial Blvd NE
Leland, NC 28451
p: 1.732.380.8900
 f: 1.910.769.9435
Other Convenient Vial & Cap Kits
for Use with Vial Centrifuge*
Catalog No. 9512S-1EMP-RS
Vial Kit, 1.2ml Clear Screw Top
RSA™ MRQ™ Vials & Soft-Guard™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
Catalog No. 9512S-1CP-T
Vial Kit, 1.2ml Clear Screw Top
AQ™ MRQ™ Vials & AQ™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
Catalog No. 9512S-1DCP-PX
Vial Kit, 1.8ml Clear Screw Top
RSA-Pro X™ Max Recovery Vials & AQR™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
Catalog No. 9512S-1ECP
Vial Kit, 1.8ml Clear Screw Top
AQ™ Max Recovery Vials & Soft-Guard™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
Catalog No. 9512S-1ECP-RS
Vial Kit, 1.8ml Clear Screw Top
RSA™ Max Recovery Vials & Soft-Guard™
Screw Caps with non-slit Septa, 100/PK
*OTHER AUTHORIZED VIALS ARE AVAILABLE. FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT US AT CUSTOMERS@MTC-USA.COM